
Art  PEARSON EDEXCEL LONDON BOARD EXAM  on the   17th, 18th & 19th of April 2023.  ICT AND COMPUTER SCIENCE Mock Exam  
Practicals on the  11th & 9th of March 2023.  Further details of timings are available on the school website and in the students’ GC. 

 

 

MOCK EXAMINATIONS –YEAR 11- MARCH-APRIL 2023 

DATE DAY SESSION ONE SESSION TWO 

15TH March Wed 1EN0/02 English Language 2-2h 05 min 
1EN0/01 English Language 1- 1h 45 min 

 

16th March Thu 
4IT1/ 01R -ICT-1h 30 min 

4CP0 / 01 Computer Science- 2 hours 
1ET0/01 English Literature 1-1h 45 min 

4HI1/1BR History-1 h 30 min  

17th March Fri 1MA1/1H Mathematics (NC P1 )- 1h 30 min 
1MA1/2H Mathematics ( CAL P2 )- 1h 30 min 

 

20th March Mon 
1BI0/1H Biology 1-1h 45 min 
4AC1/01R Accounting 1-2hrs 

1BI0/2H Biology 2-1h 45 min 
4AC1/02R Accounting 2-1hr 15 min 

21st  March Tue 
1CH0/1H Chemistry 1-1h 45 min 

4EC1/01R Economics 1-1h 30 min 
4AA1/02 Arabic (A2)- 1hr 30 min 

22nd March Wed 
4RS1/01 Religious Studies 1- 1h 45 min 

 
4RS1/02 Religious Studies 2- 1h 30 min 

 

23rd March Thu 
1PHO/1H Physics 1- 1h 45 min 

1BS0/01 Business Studies 1-1h 45 min 
1PHO/2H Physics 2-1h 45 min 

1BS0/02 Business Studies 2-1h 45 min 

24th March Fri 1PS0/02 Psychology 2-1h 20 min 1PS0/01 Psychology 1-1h 45 min 

10th April Mon 1MA1/3H Mathematics (CAL P3)- 1h 30 min --------- 

11th April Tue 
1ET0/02N English Literature 2N-2h 15 min 

 4HI1/2BR History- 1h 30 min 
--------- 

12TH April Wed 
1CH0/2H Chemistry 2-1h 45 min 

4EC1/02R Economics 2-1h 30 min 
---------- 

13th April Thu 4AA1/01 Arabic (A1)- 2hrs 15 min --------- 

14th April Fri ARABIC MINISTRY EXAM 2h 30 min -------- 

REPORTING TIME EVERY MORNING IS 7:00 AM - IN YOUR RESPECTIVE QUADRANGLES. 

Morning exams will start at 7:10 AM.  Second session exams will commence after a short break from 
the end of the first session. Students cannot leave the premises.  


